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SYNOPSIS 0P RETURNS 0F AGICULTURAL
SOCIETIES FOR 1872.

ANNYAPIS1 COUNTrY.

Annapolis Agrieuit. Socety, -
Ewstern An:îapols Al-i Sovcty,
Bridgçtovi Agri. Soeciety, -
ParaLdise Ar. so£iety, --

Numb. of
Mtember.

70
40
42
42

:1941

Amotint.cf
Sisb#Wrptlom

870.00
40.00
42.00
42.00

$194.00

A*ýlr1oN13U COU1XTY.

M1orristown A i. Society, -
St. Andrewi' gr.Sot .. ty.
Arisaig Ae rL oiety, Ie-

50 $91.00
52 54.00
49 51.00

157 6196.00

CAPEn BRETON COUNTY.

Sydney Agri. Soe.y, - .- ....
Boulardierlu Agr. Society, - 71
Sydney Mmes and Little Bras

d'Or Agri. Society, - - 49
North Sy'dney Agri. Society, - 6

Ami. of
Grant.

S86.60
49.48
F)1.96
61.96

$111.43
66.12

3240.00

871.00 ....

49.00

$3O
$240.00

COLCIMER COUSNTY.

Onslow Agri. Society', - -

SIiubenaca1àe Agri. Society, -
Loiver Stewiacke Agri. Society,
Tatainagouche Agri. Society,-
Slirling .Agdi. Society, - -

171 3171.00 $112.13
40 53.00 34.75
47 47.00 30.82
45 45.00 29.61
50 60.00 32.79

353 $366.00 S240.00

CUMDItLA%-<D COWNTX.

Parrsborougli Aori.. Society, - 104
Malagash Agri. eo.cy - 4
Minuttie und Baronsfield Agri.

Sociscty, - - - 42
Aldherst Agri. Society, ---- 61
%Vaikwe, .Agr. Society, 46
Union Agri. Society of Pugwasb, GD

.370

DIGBT COVS.nl

Digby Central Agri. Socety, - 6
IVeymuouth Agri. Societï, «- 4
Claira Agri. Society, - - - 44
Union Agi. Sot'>' of Digby, St.

Mary's BIay, - - - 59

211

GUYSBOROUGU COUNTY.

Guysboroughi Agri. Society',
Milfbrdl Have» .Agri. Society,
Glenclg Agri. Soc'y, Cross Roads,

St. Aary's,- - - -

$104.00 86603
51.00 .92.38

47.00 29.84
61.00 88.73
46.00 29.21
69.00 43.81

8378.00 3240.00

$75.50
41.00
44.00

59.00

,S219-50

45 Z-45.00
96 96.00

41 41-00

182 1/'

682.56
44.83
48.10

64.51

59.34

126.59

54.07

6240.00

ZIANTS COUNTT.

Wimndsor Agri. Socety, -
Feuwick Ap"i. Soc!ety, Noel, -
M4ine Mui Aliver nd Ilardwood-

lapd Agri. Society, --

Neeport--Agr. Society,-
Sunio Agz3: Society of Hants Co.,

41 $82.00 62.47
58 58.00 44.19

52 52.00 39.62
56 .56.00 -12.b7

ÇT 67.00 51.05

2i4 $s~q 24000

linlifax Co. Agri. Society, -
Low1èrblusquodoboit Agrt. Soc'y,
Upper Alu8quodoboit Agri. Scy,

Mabou and Port Ilood Agri.
Soceuty, - - -

North-But~ Margiere Agri. Smc.

Union Aggri. Society of gast
COtnwafls

King's (Co. Agi- Soc'y, Lower
lorton, - - - -

Avlfod Soadetyl - -

C'twa enfèltral Aeri. Soc'y,
wetCornwallis Agra. Society,

Piecou Agri. Society, - -
New Gairloul Agri. Society,-
River Jolin Agri. Society, -

Egertoaî Agri. Society,-
2Mfragoliisi Agri. Soc'iety,
Maxwelton Agri. Society,

Mutuat Bonefit AgTi. Society',
Brookfield. - - - -

Northa Queen'a A<'ri. Socety,
Caliedunia, - - -

Kcanpt Agri. Socie.ty, -

Sheiburno Agri. Society - -

Clyde River AZri. Society -

Barrington Ar. Society
llarrington W% est Passage AgrTi.

Socit o

St. Arrn'à .Aercultural Society
Middle fliver Agri. Society -

Yarmnouth Count.y Agri. Society'
Yarmnouth Townshap .Agri. Society

40 340.00
51 51-00

91 891.00

100 lý1O.0

48 59.00
46 46.00
43 43.0U
89 89.00

326 S337.0

73 S73.00
102 168.00
57 57.00
54 54.00
45 45.00

.. .. . . .

42 $42.00

41 41.00

57 57.00

140 $140.00

56 666.00 $76.35
40 40.00 54.55
40 40.00 54.55

40 40.00 54J.55

176 $176.00 6240.00

42 S4200

125 $125.00

153 $367.00
41 41.00

194 $408.00

80.64

160.06

$24 0.00

.Numb. of ..4mount Of
Xefmbrrs. &t6sri)lt*unu.

130 $143.00
60 60.00
43 43.00

23b 3246.00

LUSNDURG COU.STY.

Mabone Bay A6ni.*Society, - 61 861.00> $122.00

70.29
97.71

5240-00

HALIFAX COUZ4TY.

Ai. of
Grant

$139.51
68.64
41.95

$240.00

S80.00
102.00

$182.00

$71.21

42.02
32.76
Sc 13
631.3

S240.00ý

11vztl?41SS COUSTY.

IS CO1.lTX'.

P1CTOU COUXTY.

Q U 9 FN'S C 0UN TY.

RIICHIMOND COU<TT.

(No Societies.)

SIEFL3X1BNE COUNTY.

VICTOIA COUi<TT.

TrARMOUTEI COU?(TY.


